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Delight Through Connections
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M4, 600V, 50A, Beige (default)

— MR,
7 A A 22t Single level Feed-Through Terminal Block, Screw
Connection
Pl S Single level Feed Through Terminal Block
Fmae Beige (default)
25y Screw Connection
BEE 75 = Rail mounting
FmEE (mm) 55.2
FrmIEE (mm) 8
FmeE (mm) 58.1
P A Sk PR R AL o1p
FmEH Single level
EERH 3
MiEHE 2
LY PA
LA A I
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AERE (V)
BEERR (A)
BEEBE (111/3)(V)
BE P EHEE (11/2)(KV)
B EEE (11/2)(KV)
BE PEEBE (/3)(KV)
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BEEMEEERN _RELESE  &/NERRIHEF (Mm?)
BEEMHEEaBRN _RELESE  FRERREF (Mm?)

ﬁ*ﬁﬂﬁﬁﬂ?ﬁ’] REMSLE &/ VNEERNLSZ IR

= BRegmE !
Delight Through Connections
VO
0500MQ at DC 500V

1000
41
1000

0.5
10
0.5

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
M4
0.8x4.0
PH2
1.2
12~14

TS-35 -~ TS-35/15
YES
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ZiEEBE (UL/CULIREBA)(V)
ZEER i (UL/CULTREBZE)(A)
B E (UL/CULFRAECH)(V)
BE M (UL/CULTRAECH)(A)
&/ MERSLZ(AWG) - FFaUL/CUL
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=/ NS EAWG) - FFEUL/CUL
S AZHSEAWG) - FFaUL/CUL
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FHEBF
FIERTF
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ZESBEBA (AWG)
BNEREBA (V)
EERRBAH (A)
LESBECAH (AWG)
BNERBECH (V)
EEERIRCA (A)

CULINIEZH
LESEEBA (AWG)
HEsEBA (V)
FEBRBA (A)
42 BECH (AWG)
HEBECA (V)
FEBRCA (A)
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Delight Ihruugh Connections

NO

600
50
600
50
20

20

YES
YES
120

20~8
600
50
20~8
600
50

20~8
600
50
20~8
600
50
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Delight Through Connections

Z3BHE (mm?) 0.5~6
BERE (V) 1000
ENEEBIA (A) 41
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